gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
GM-SUB-100
100 V
1+ 1+
2- 2-1- 1-
2+ 2+
0 V 25 W
50 W
100 W
12.5 W
0
Page 1 | 2
SUBWOOFER GM-SUB-100
ds_GM-SUB-100_05_en
Features
	– �100 V high efficiency subwoofer, for powerful bass even
at low power
	– �The subwoofer housing has been developed for the high-
ly dynamic speaker chassis and provides a great sound
experience, regardless of whether classical or pop music
	– �For professional use in churches, fitness areas and multi-
purpose halls
Specifications
Loudspeaker system		 1-way
Nominal noise power 100 V 	 12.5 / 25 / 50 / 100 W
Nominal noise power 8 Ω	 100 W
Nominal impedance 100 V 	 800 / 400 / 200 / 100 Ω
Sensitivity (1 W / 1 m)		 88 dB
Maximum SPL (100 W / 1 m)	 108 dB
Frequency range (-10 dB)	 54 – 200 Hz
Dimensions (W × H × D)	 370 × 510 × 400 mm
Cutout for mounting frame	 380 × 520 mm
Weight		  22 kg
Color		  Black or white
Temperature range 		  - 20 °C to ~45 °C
Protection		  IP22
Measurement enviroment	 Free-field
Electrical connection
SPEAKON
Connector / Chassis, 4 pole
Ordering information | Accessories
GM-SUB-100-SW	 Subwoofer black
GM-SUB-100-WS	 Subwoofer white
GM-8560-SUB-100	 Mounting frame
GM-8910	 Frequency separating filter
GM-8565-SUB-100	� U-bolts, white,
including preparation for safety cable
Art. 8463 	� Safety cable 3 m,
2 snap hooks, maximum load 90 kg
Colors	 NCS or RAL available on request
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
370
400
590
590
510
60
15 15560
85 85140 140 140Ø 6
50
0
51
0 46
0
15
15
43
0
13
0
13
0
20
0
Page 2 | 2
SUBWOOFER GM-SUB-100
ds_GM-SUB-100_05_en
Dimensions and fitting (measuring in mm)
Frequency response
Front view
Side view
Mounting frame